, i Case	2:04-cv-74932-AD	tppassum	ant of the Filed 0		Page 1 c	of 1
	ern District a		District Court Docket Numbe		74932	2.5
nort Case Title Charle	* *		sks and JERMA		۷	* - 0 * * *
ate Notice of Appeal Filed b	y Clerk of District Court ##	21-06	CC	DA# 06-20	660	
PART I (TO BE COMPLETE)	D BY PARTY ORDERING TRANSC	RIPT, THE FORM MUST BE SI	GNED WHETHER OR NOT TRA	NSCRIPT IS ORDER)		
A. Complete one of the follo	rry for appeal purposes					
	n the file in District Court Clerk's cript of the following proceedings:		edings)			. 3
	JUDGE M.	AGISTRATE	HEARING DATE(S)	COURT REPOI	er e	ল ত
Pre-trial proceedings		ur ingarta (1998) bilang b		. <b>₩</b> 07 ş.u*.	<u> </u>	17.0 <u>0</u>
Testimony (specify wit	nesses) PENDING	ATTORNEYS	DECISION	ericoperes Protestos Societas		_ <b>ં-નેં</b> ≓ક્રુઝ <b>્ર</b>
				<b>4</b> 571 1	. 2	
Other (specify)	•			:	ט	<u></u>
TRANSCRIPT OF THE FOL	LOWING PROCEEDINGS WILL BE Opening statement Closing argument	t of plaintiff	LLY AUTHORIZED. SEE ITEM	ıdant	2: 57	25
	Y IN ADBQUATE DETAIL THE OR TRANSCRIPT, ARE GROUN		TRANSCRIBED, OR FAILUR		PT SATISFACT	ORY FINANCIAL
This method of payment w	ntisfactory financial arrangements ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy o ivate Funds		court reporter for payment of th	e cost of the transcri	pt.	
This method of payment with the Charles of the Char	ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy o	Print Name Charl  BART M. 4  DEPROCEED IN FORMA PAT	ie Haddado 18417 Operis in a civil appeal			2625
This method of psyment w  Charles  Signature Charles  Address 9538  ALLOWANCE DOES NOT EN	ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy or ivate Funds ate  Halda L F 45 F R BY THE COURT OF LEAVE TO	Print Name Charl  BART 14  PROCEED IN FORMA PAR  TE TRANSCRIPT AT GOVER	ie Haddada 18417 OPERIS IN A CIVIL APPEAL RNMENT EXPENSE.	Counsel for Telephone ( 5)	19-231	
This method of payment with the Company of the Comp	ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy or ivate Funds  Record Red  BY THE COURT OF LEAVE TO TITLE THE LITIGANT TO HAY  RTER ACKNOWLEDGMENT (T	Print Name Charles  Print Name Charles  BART 14 4  PROCEED IN FORMA PAT  OF TRANSCRIPT AT GOVER  To be completed by the Court R  if not within 45 days of date for	ie Haddada 18417 OPERIS IN A CIVIL APPEAL RNMENT EXPENSE.	Telephone : 5	19-231	eccipt).
This method of payment w  Charles  Indurers  ALLOWANCE  DOES NOT EN	ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy or ivate Funds rice  Talka F  Eq. F  RO  BY THE COURT OF LEAVE TO TITLE THE LITIGANT TO HAY  RTER ACKNOWLEDGMENT (T  Estimated completion date; for extension to be made to	Print Name Chail  BART 14. 4  Deproceed in Forma pat  To be completed by the Court R  if not within 45 days of date for Court of Appeals	ie Haddada 18417  UPERIS IN A CIVIL APPEAL RNMENT EXPENSE.  Reporter and forwarded to the Communical arrangements made, made	Telephone S	17-23/	eccipt).
This method of payment with the Country of the Coun	ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy or ivate Funds rice  Talka F  Eq. F  RO  BY THE COURT OF LEAVE TO TITLE THE LITIGANT TO HAY  RTER ACKNOWLEDGMENT (T  Estimated completion date; for extension to be made to	Print Name Chail  BART 14. 4  Deproceed in Forma pat  To be completed by the Court R  if not within 45 days of date for Court of Appeals	DE Haddad of 18417  SPERIS IN A CIVIL APPEAL RIMENT EXPENSE.  Leporter and forwarded to the Commencial arrangements made, more analysis arrangements made, more analysis arrangements made, more analysis arrangements made.	Telephone S	in 10 days after r	eccipt).
This method of payment with the policy of th	ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy or ivate Funds rice  Talka F  Eq. F  RO  BY THE COURT OF LEAVE TO TITLE THE LITIGANT TO HAY  RTER ACKNOWLEDGMENT (T  Estimated completion date; for extension to be made to	Print Name Chair  BART 14. 4  DEPROCEED IN FORMA PAUSE TRANSCRIPT AT GOVER  To be completed by the Court R  if not within 45 days of date for Court of Appeals  that for payment were made on this for payment have not been  Signature of C  BEEN FILED IN THE DISTR	THE Haddad of 1841.7  SPERIS IN A CIVIL APPEAL RIMENT EXPENSE.  Reporter and forwarded to the Companies arrangements made, made pursuant to FRAP (10(b)) out Reporter	Telephone : 5	in 10 days after r	eceipt).  ther of pages  Telephone
ignature Charles  ignature Charles  ignature Charles  ignature Charles  ALLOWANCE DOES NOT EN  PART II. COURT REPORT  Date transcript order eccived  Date  RT III. NOTIFICAT  Court and no	ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy or ivate Funds rite  Cash Rod  BY THE COURT OF LEAVE TO TITLE THE LITIGANT TO HAY  RTER ACKNOWLEDGMENT (T  Estimated completion date; for extension to be made to  Arrangement Arrangement Arrangement	Print Name Chair  BART M. 4  DPROCEED IN FORMA PAR  TO be completed by the Court R  if not within 45 days of date fi  Court of Appeals  BEEN FILED IN THE DISTR  ourt of Appeals on the same da	DIPERIS IN A CIVIL APPEAL RIMENT EXPENSE.  Reporter and forwarded to the Companies arrangements made, made pursuant to FRAP (10(b))  Out Reporter  RICT COURT (To be completed to the)	Telephone : 5	in 10 days after r	eceipt).  ther of pages  Telephone
ignature Charles  ignature Charles  ignature Charles  ignature Charles  ALLOWANCE DOES NOT EN  PART II. COURT REPORT  Date transcript order eccived  Date  RT III. NOTIFICAT  Court and no	ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy or ivate Funds rate  Table Property Red  BY THE COURT OF LEAVE TO TITLE THE LITIGANT TO HAY  RTER ACKNOWLEDGMENT (T  L'astimated completion date; for extension to be made to  Arrangement  Arrangement  Arrangement  Arrangement  Arrangement  TON THAT TRANSCRIPT HAS diffication must be forwarded to Contact the transcript has been complete  t the transcript has been complete	Print Name Chair  BART M. 4  DPROCEED IN FORMA PAR  TO be completed by the Court R  if not within 45 days of date fi  Court of Appeals  BEEN FILED IN THE DISTR  ourt of Appeals on the same da	DIPERIS IN A CIVIL APPEAL RIMENT EXPENSE.  Reporter and forwarded to the Companies arrangements made, made pursuant to FRAP (10(b))  Out Reporter  RICT COURT (To be completed to the)	Telephone S	in 10 days after r	eccipt).  Telephone  ranscript in District
This method of payment with the part of th	ill be: riminal Justice Art (Attach copy or ivate Funds rate  Table Property Red  BY THE COURT OF LEAVE TO TITLE THE LITIGANT TO HAY  RTER ACKNOWLEDGMENT (T  L'astimated completion date; for extension to be made to  Arrangement  Arrangement  Arrangement  Arrangement  Arrangement  TON THAT TRANSCRIPT HAS diffication must be forwarded to Contact the transcript has been complete  t the transcript has been complete	Print Name Chair  BART M. 4  DPROCEED IN FORMA PAT  TO be completed by the Court R  If not within 45 days of date for Court of Appeals  The for payment were made on the for payment have not been signature of C  BEEN FILED IN THE DISTRIBUTE of Appeals on the same days and filed with the District Co	DIPERIS IN A CIVIL APPEAL RIMENT EXPENSE.  Reporter and forwarded to the Companies arrangements made, made pursuant to FRAP (10(b))  Out Reporter  RICT COURT (To be completed to the)	Telephone S	in 10 days after r  Estimated num	eccipt).  Telephone  ranscript in District